

**J.Misc No. 38 of 2024
(R-123/2024)**

Order No.13 ; Dated 02-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing and appearance of OP i/d necessary order.

Both sides filed hazira.

Ld. PO is busy on administrative work.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To **02/03/2026** for appearance and hearing.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

